  
Kentucky Department of Education Contact Information 

· For school closure decisions:  Dr. Larry Stinson, (502) 564-3930 or  larry.stinson@education.ky.gov
· For health-related information:  Karen Erwin or Barbara Donica, (502) 564-5625 or 

karen.erwin@education.ky.gov or barbara.donica@education.ky.gov
· For data reporting questions :  Becky Jenkins, (502) 564-5279 or becky.jenkins@education.ky.gov
· For H1N1 school nutrition program questions:  Denise Hagan, (502) 564-5625 or 

denise.hagan@education.ky.gov
· For questions about communicating with the public:  Lisa Gross, (502) 564-2015 or 

 lisa.gross@education.ky.gov
  For the most updated KDE information, please visit the KDE H1N1 Flu Update website:

   http://www.education.ky.gov/KDE/Administrative+Resources/School+Health/Health+Services/Superintendents+Letter.htm

